
MEETINGS 
& EVENTS

Conference Kit



01
M

o
ve

n
p

ic
k 

H
o

te
l W

e
lli

n
g

to
n

 /
 C

o
n

fe
re

n
c

e
 K

it

Indulgent Business
Essence

Elevate Your Business Events at Mövenpick,
Where Opulence Meets Inspiration. Relish
Epicurean Delights, Luxurious Comfort, and
Effortless Convenience
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Delegate Delights
Packages

Transforming Conferences into

Exceptional Experiences
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$80 PP

Full Delegate Package
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On Arrival:

Coffee: Offered upon arrival to welcome guests.

Selection of Traditional, Herbal, and Infused

Teas: Catering to various tea preferences.

Morning/Afternoon Tea: Includes:

Coffee and a selection of traditional, herbal, and

infused teas: For mid-morning and mid-afternoon

breaks.

Finger Food: Light snacks.

Lunch: The option includes working lunch or buffet lunch           

Jugs of Still Water and Mints.

Meeting room, tools, and supplies are included.



04

$65 PP

Half Delegate Package
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On Arrival:

Coffee: Offered upon arrival to welcome guests.

Selection of Traditional, Herbal, and Infused

Teas: Catering to various tea preferences.

Morning/Afternoon Tea: Includes:

Coffee and a selection of traditional, herbal, and

infused teas: For mid-morning and mid-afternoon

breaks. 

Finger Food: Light snacks.

Lunch: Lunch: The option includes working lunch or

buffet lunch 

Jugs of Still Water and Mints.

Meeting room, tools, and supplies are included.
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Drinks & Private
Dinners

Indulge in contemporary dining

experiences that redefine

evenings.
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Private Dinner Options
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Buffet Dinner

Enjoy a diverse selection of dishes from our

buffet spread. 

Two-Course Plated Dinner

Savor a delicious two-course meal served directly

to your table. 

Three-Course Plated Dinner

Indulge in a gastronomic journey with a three-

course plated dinner. 

Themed Private Dinners

Create a unique and memorable atmosphere

tailored to your event.

Personalization Options

Customize your dining experience based on your

guests' preferences.

Our team will work closely with you to meet your

specific requirements.
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Beverage
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Standard beverage package

House chardonnay/house sauvignon blanc/house

pinot noir/house pinot gris/selection of

beers/house bubbles /orange juice and soft

drinks.

T&C: Cannot be used in conjunction with a cash bar
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Canapes option & Large sharing
platters
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Indulge in Our Canapés Selection

Large Sharing Platters

Large Sharing Platters (1﻿0 delegates per platter) 

Beverages based on consumption 
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 Social Events at Mövenpick Hotel Wellington

Make cherished moments
unforgettable with our elegant

venues and personalized service.

CELEBRATIONS EVENTS FESTIVITIES

Whether it's a corporate

conference or a social soirée, our

adaptable event spaces and

expert service ensure every detail

is a success.

Embrace the spirit of joy and

merriment in our welcoming

spaces, perfect for festive

gatherings.
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Dinner Options | Lunch Options

Explore Exceptional
Dining, Delightful
Luncheons, and
Captivating Themed
Venues
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Accommodation &
Event experience

Experience effortless event

planning, relish a

complimentary room night,

valet parking, and more with

our contemporary ‘Perfect

Planning’ offer.
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Learn more

https://accorevents.com/offers/perfect-planning-movenpick-hotel-welli


Room

Capacities

Takahe

 

Takahe 1

Takahe 2

Kereru

Kereru 1

Kereru 2

Tui

Area

180m²

 

95m²

85m²

91m²

45.5m²

45.5m²

64m²

Celling Height

2.2m 

2.2m 

2.2m 

2.2m 

2.2m 

2.2m

2.6m

Banquet

96

 

48

40

48

-

-

40

Boardroom

60

 

22

22

28

14

14

20

Classroom

72

 

32

32

34

12

12

20

Theatre

150 

80

70

65

30

30

50

U Shape

40

 

24

24

30

14

14

24
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Reach out to

h1991-sb1@accor.com

PH: +64 (0) 4 802 3888.

for any questions or inquiries.

www.accorevents.com

https://www.facebook.com/movenpickhotelwellington
https://www.instagram.com/movenpickwellington/?hl=en
https://www.linkedin.com/company/99498203/admin/feed/posts/
mailto:h1991-sb1@accor.com
https://accorevents.com/venues/movenpick-hotel-wellington

